
Elite: 18+ 2000- Startuur/Départ: 14:05 Racetime: 03:30 p

Elite/geel
License Naam/Nom Aanwezig/

Présent
26" Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 2 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 3 Penalties Time 

penalties
Totaal/ 
Total

Tijd binnen/ 
Temps arrivé

Extra tijd/temps 
extra

GER19980112 Oing Jannis x x 5 3 0 5 2 15 5 3 5 5 3 21 5 0 0 4 4 13 -             49.0 17:10 0:00

GER20010822 Widmann Oliver x X 5 5 5 5 5 25 1 1 3 5 5 15 5 1 2 5 0 13 -             53.0 17:17 0:00

BEL20000719 Maniet Romain X 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL20001110 Lassance Romain x X 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 3 5 5 5 23 -             73.0 17:12 0:00

ESP20000929 Montalvo Milla Alej x 0 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 5 1 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 -             13.0 17:11 0:00

BEL20010322 Léonard Romain x 5 5 2 5 4 21 3 2 1 5 2 13 5 1 0 1 0 7 -             41.0 17:16 0:00

FRA19890330 Vuillermot Nicolas X 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL19890627 Vandenbergh Iciar X 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

GBR19860202 Burton Andrei X 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL19920101 Thomas Pierre-Charles X 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL1992 Dammen Yoric 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

NED19861023 Koekoek Rick 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL20000719 Maniet Romain 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

BEL19960101 Vandereyden Kevin 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

NED19980215 Boyd Maarsseveen x 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 -             75.0 17:19 0:00

GER19990310 Friedrich Jonas x 5 1 2 5 5 18 1 1 5 5 0 12 1 2 1 5 0 9 -             39.0 17:05 0:00

GBR20001023 William Ackerley x 5 1 5 5 5 21 5 1 5 5 2 18 5 0 5 5 1 16 -             55.0 17:24 0:00

FRA19990803 Grillon Louis x 5 2 5 5 0 17 5 2 5 5 0 17 1 5 5 5 0 16 -             50.0 17:20 0:00

GBR Morewood Adam x 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 2 2 5 5 19 -             69.0 0:00

GER19970217 Oswald Dominik x 2 0 5 1 0 8 1 0 0 5 0 6 1 0 5 2 0 8 -             22.0 17:03 0:00

FRA19980203 Vallée Nicolas x x 0 0 5 5 4 14 5 0 0 5 0 10 1 0 1 5 0 7 -             31.0 17:02 0:00



Classification Elite

Ranking Points

1 Montalvo Milla Alej 13

2 Oswald Dominik 22

3 Vallée Nicolas 31

4 Friedrich Jonas 39

5 Léonard Romain 41

6 Oing Jannis 49

7 Grillon Louis 50

8 Widmann Oliver 53

9 William Ackerley 55

10 Morewood Adam 69

11 Lassance Romain 73

12 Boyd Maarsseveen 75
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Startuur/Départ: 13:59 Racetime: 03:30

Dames
License Naam/Nom Aanwezig/P

résent
Categorie/ 
Catégorie

Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 2 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 R 3 Penalties Time 
penalties

Totaal/ 
Total

Tijd binnen/ 
Temps arrivé

Extra tijd/temps 
extra

GER19990203 Reichenbach Nina x 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -             2 16:54 0:00

BEL19970423 Coen Charlotte x 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 2 5 5 5 5 22 -             72 16:32 0:00

BEL20010918 Legrand Emma x 5 5 5 5 5 25 4 5 5 5 5 24 5 5 5 5 5 25 -             74 16:40 0:00

BEL20020821 Parmentier Margot x 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 -             75 17:14 0:00

BEL20030227 Sintzen Maurine x 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 3 5 23 -             73 16:50 0:00

0 Frans Emma 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00

 0 0 0 -             NA 0:00



Classification Girls

Ranking Points

1 Reichenbach Nina 2

2 Coen Charlotte 72

3 Sintzen Maurine 73

4 Legrand Emma 74

5 Parmentier Margot 75
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